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BB \IXENHRINT &
(Alb)BEH

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Bromocresol green
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Bromocresol green
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Bromocresol green

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Bromocresol green

A T
(ALP)tR B RL A

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Rate -AMP buffer
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Rate -AMP buffer

(ALT/ SGPT) A BREE LS

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ UV with P5P

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ UV with P5P

(AMY)iEtnBE
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ PNP-G7

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ lodine colorimetry

(Apo-AT)#HASEHAT
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
SekiSui \ immunoturbidimetric
(Apo-B)&ifiEE=HB

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
SekiSui \ immunoturbidimetric

(AST/ SGOT) K IEREBRELLTEHE

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ UV without P5P
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ UV with P5P

(Ca)t5

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ BAPTA

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ BAPTA

(CHOL/ TO)&=\BEE]EE

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Cholesterol oxidase

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Cholesterol oxidase

(CK)ANEREAES

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Urease-UV-rate
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Rate -AMP buffer

(CK-MB)AEREEE-MB (&)
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Immune suppression

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Immune suppression

(@)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (direct)
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ ISE (indirect)

(Cr)ANEt

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Enzymatic

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic

(CRP)CRAEH

Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

(Cu)ia
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ ICP-MS

(DBIL)E#ZAELI =

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Diazotization -Blank
Compensation

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Diazotization -Blank Compensation

Bafyz
pmol/L
g/L
pumol/L

g/L

U/L
u/L

u/L
U/L

U/L
U/L

g/L

g/L

U/L
U/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

U/L
U/L

U/L
U/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

pumol/L
pumol/L

mg/dL

pumol/L

pumol/L

pmol/L

EERFREMREARAT

98
1030
68.6
1020

67.8

309
286

148
156

355
364

2.26

1.08

246
212

3.22
2.98

5.46
5.56

288
274

48.6
49.6

136
133

298
287

0.388

29.7

15.9

17.4

Bif). IRSHEL - 4008-218-228

#tE : 376DF7F

+/-2SD

812-1240
54.2-83

773-1260

51.5-84.1

247-371
228-344

116-180
124-188

270-440
291-437

1.73-2.79

0.826-1.33

194-298
162-262

2.45-3.99
2.36-3.6

4.07-6.85
4.47-6.65

230-346
216-332

38.4-58.8
39.2-60

108-164
105-161

240-356
229-345

0.294-0.482

23.3-36.1

12.7-19.1

13.8-21
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TE\YENRFINGIE
(DGXN)t==

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas e411

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(E2)iE—

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(FA)IER
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(Fe)ix

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Ferrozine colorimetry

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Ferrozine colorimetry

(Ferritin)&k&EH

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(FT3)iiF=T3

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(FT4 )iisE3T4
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(GGT)L-y- AR BRI
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ y-glutamyl -4-nitroaniline
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ y-glutamy! -3-carboxy-4-nitroaniline

(GLDH)&A=ERIRSE
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ DGKC
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
DiaSys \ Colorimetry

(GLU)EIZHE

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Dehydrogenase
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Hexokinase

(HCY) BB B
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Enzymatic Cycling Assays Method

=R 1=
(HDL-O)= = ElsE R EEE
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Enzymatic

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic

(IgA )SBEERER IgA
Beckman Immage 800
Beckman Coulter \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(9G)s=EkER 19G
Beckman Immage 800
Beckman Coulter \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(IgM)seietkEH IgM
Beckman Immage 800
Beckman Coulter \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(Kys

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (direct)
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ ISE (indirect)

(LAFLER

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

(LDH)ZLERBR = e

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

By

ng/mL

ng/mL

pmol/L

ng/mL

pumol/L
pumol/L

pg/L

pmol/L

pmol/L

U/L
U/L

U/L
U/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

pumol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

g/L

g/L

g/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

U/L

EERFREMREARAT

HE

2.33

2.87

248

1.22

34.4
35.8

85.8

3.56

19.4

145
149

9.09
9.32

10.9
10.8

23.5

1.58
1.56

3.31

16.9

1.66

5.84
5.82

6.07
6.04

338

Bif). IRSHEL - 4008-218-228

#tE : 376DF7F
+/-2SD

1.88-2.78

2.31-3.43

196-300

0.946-1.49

27.2-41.6
28.7-42.9

68-104

2.83-4.29

15-23.8

113-177
117-181

7.23-11
7.44-11.2

8.78-13
8.6-13

18.3-28.7

1.2-1.96
1.25-1.87

2.52-4.1

13-20.8

1.26-2.06

4.66-7.02
4.4-7.24

4.77-7.37
4.84-7.24

266-410
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TE\ENRFINTIE
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Lactate to pyruvate (L-P)

(LDL-O)ff= EIsERR R ERE

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Enzymatic

(Li)gR
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Colorimetry

(LIP)fEhnEs

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Glucose oxidase (GOD)
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

DiaSys \ Enzymatic Cycling Assays Method

(M)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Xylidyl Blue
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Xylidyl Blue

(Na)i

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ ISE (indirect)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ISE (indirect)

(NEFA)FESRER0RR
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
DiaSys \ ACS - ACOD

(P)B%

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Phosphomolybdate UV-rate
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Phosphomolybdate UV-rate

(PAMY)ERiEREE
Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic

(PRO/ TP)(R) R
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Biuret-endpoint
Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Biuret-endpoint

(PROG)Z¢
Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(TBA)SBEHER

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Enzymatic Cycling Assays
Method

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

DiaSys \ Enzymatic Cycling Assays Method

(TBIL)SBELTER

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
DiaSys \ Diazotization

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Diazotization

(TES)=2fg

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

=S
(TG)Him=Fs
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ GPO-POD

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Free glycerol removed

(THEO)Z:HR:

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(TRF)EEEXEH

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(TSH)(RERIRBRER

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Ly
UL

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

U/L
U/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

U/L

g/L
g/L

ng/mL

pumol/L

pumol/L

pumol/L
pumol/L

ng/mL

mmol/L

mmol/L

pg/mL

mg/dL

miU/L

EERFREMREARAT

198
336

3.59
3.74

1.78

99.3
93.2

1.46
1.53

148
149

0.83

2.96
3.15

207

98.9
104

1.68

82.6

74.4

72.4
68.6

2.75

5.09
5.13

23.8

434

2.32

Bif). IRSHEL - 4008-218-228

#tE : 376DF7F
+/-2SD
266-406

2.88-4.3
2.84-4.64

1.39-2.17

79.5-119
73.4-113

1.17-1.75
1.21-1.85

116-180
117-181

0.631-1.03

2.37-3.55
2.41-3.89

165-249

79.3-119
82-126

1.28-2.08

66.2-99
59.2-89.6

57-87.8
54.8-82.4

2.09-3.41

4.05-6.13
3.97-6.29

19-28.6

330-538

1.77-2.87
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#t= : 376DF7F
MB\VXENRFNAE BAfy ¥E +/-2SD
(TT3) =R REE

Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay nmol/L 1.24 0.976-1.5
(ECLIA)

(TT4)ET4

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay nmol/L 119 91.6-146
(ECLIA)

(UA)BRER
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Uricase colorimetry pmol/L 643 510-776

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Uricase colorimetry pumol/L 631 475-787

(VIBO)RBHISKES

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Ferrozine colorimetry pmol/L 62.3 47.8-76.8

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Ferrozine colorimetry pmol/L 54.6 43.9-65.3

(Urea)lRER

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Urease colorimetry mmol/L 14.8 11.4-18.2

Beckman AU series
Beckman Coulter \ Urease-UV-rate mmol/L 13.8 11-16.6

(VB12)4E42=B12

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay pg/mL 523 417-629
(ECLIA)

(Zn)gE

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ ICP-MS pmol/L 38.9 30.2-47.6

T+ BLAR S B UL A ECE I TR IAR [0S B i 1 TS B0 s K RO S e ifoR, OUESES) . 226 2 o BRIBTHEAR . (s ABURIIR AR, R s A RO 00 i 4, 3 T 80 0 5 S Bl A5 08 O 5 B 25
SROLEIAEE . AR R AT SR A Y BER, S0 E AUMARAR S BRI 5 7 1 R AT B2

LERREYRIEERAT S, IRSHEL  4008-218-228  RHE : www.china-glab.com



